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Fluorescent lamp 36 W 3350 Im G13 430234

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Schwarzlichtlampe
Lampenleistung
Lichtstrom

Sockel
Farbwiedergabeindex CRI
Farbtemperatur
Lampenform

Lichtfarbe
Rohrdurchmesser

Lange

Farbe

Anwendung

Splitterschutz
Energieeffizienzklasse

ET1399511
7393771602348
Aura Light
430234

Ultimate 36W/840

Leuchtstofflampe

36W
3350Im

4000K

26mm
1200mm
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